
Dalei 05119122
Time: 07:09 PM

ECTOR COUNTY
EARLY VOTING AND RETURNED MAIL BALLOT TOTALS
CONST. AMEND. & ECISD SPECIAL held on OS|OT|2O22

04t1a,2022
To

ost1912lJ22

h_evtot v.051104

Paqe: 1

Party -
Group

MAIN

Date

o4t2512022
04126t2022
04127 no22
04D8t2022
04n9n022
osto2t2022
05t03t2022

0510712022

o5to712022

o5to712022

o5to7 t2022

o5lo7 Do22

05107 t2022

Total:

426
469
462
423
560
652
983

3,975

- Total -

426
469
462
423
560
652
983

3,975

471

471

NON-PARTISAN

vcl

vc tt

vc 36

vc 16

vc 26

vc 28

vc 33

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

471

471

415

415

230

230

710

710

337

337

230

415

415

[.f'l

710

710

337

337

522

522

69

69

69

69

522

522

0510712022

Total:



Date: OSl19l22
Time:07:09 PM

Group

vc 37

vc 41

Grand Total: 7,310

ECTOR COUNTY
EARLY VOTING AND RETURNED MAIL BALLOT TOTALS
CONST. AMEND. & ECISD SPECIAL held on OSIO7l2O22

o4t18t2022
To

o5119t2022

tx_evtot v.051 1 04

Paqe: 2

Date

05t0712022

0510712022

- Party -
NON-PARTISAN

491

Total: 491

Total:

Overall
Pafi Total

7,310

Total

491

491

90

90

90

90


